Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Simla deputation was led by:

Name the most populous city of Azad Jammu & Kashimir:

Sir Syed Ahmed died in

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.

When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?

Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906

Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

The cabinet Mission plan that was consisted of three ministers came to India in.

Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?

When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate

was accepted.

Answers Choice

. Sir Agha Khan
. Quaid-i-Azam
. Nawab Saleemullah

. Mirpur

. Muzaffarabad
. Islamabad

. Poonch

. 1899
. 1900
. 1901

A

B

C

A

B

C

D

A. 1898
B

C

D

A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

B. Maulvi Mir Hassan

C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani
D. Hassan Ali Afandi

Two

Three

Four

Five

1st Feb, 1969
21st Feb, 1969
29th Feb ,1969
9 March 1969

Queen Elizabeth
George |
George Vi
Edward VIl

16 th Oct

1st Dec

16th November
15th December

1879
1875
1877
1882

Karachi
Aligarh
Delhi
Dhakka

Delhi
Dhaka
Lahore
Aligarh

UOm» UOWr 0O®WP UOWP» TOmP» 00Wr O0W>

Gladstone
Atlec
Churchil
Wavell

June , 1944
June , 1946
June , 1945
June , 1944

Quaid-e-Azam
Faz-ul-Haq

Ch. Khalique
Abdullah HAROON

1907
1908
1909
1910

DoOW» OO WP UOUP UOoUR



16

17

18

19

20

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

When the Indian Independence Act was passed?

. Dec 12, 1917

. Dec 13, 1971

. Dec 15, 1917

. December 1929

. January 1931

. August 1932

. Abdul Kalam Azad

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Multan

. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

. June 3,1947

B

C

D

A

C

D

A. Mrs. Mount batten
B

D

A

C

D

A

B. July 18,1947

D. Aug 14, 1947



