

NAT IIM Management Science Pak Studies Hard Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Simla deputation was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawab Saleemullah
2	Name the most populous city of Azad Jammu & Kashimir:	A. Mirpur B. Muzaffarabad C. Islamabad D. Poonch
3	Sir Syed Ahmed died in	A. 1898 B. 1899 C. 1900 D. 1901
4	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
5	How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
6	When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?	A. 1st Feb, 1969 B. 21st Feb, 1969 C. 29th Feb ,1969 D. 9 March 1969
7	Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.	A. Queen Elizabeth B. George I C. George Vi D. Edward VIII
8	The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
9	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
10	Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906	A. Karachi B. Aligarh C. Delhi D. Dhakka
11	Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?	A. Delhi B. Dhaka C. Lahore D. Aligarh
12	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlec C. Churchil D. Wavell
13	The cabinet Mission plan that was consisted of three ministers came to India in.	A. June , 1944 B. June , 1946 C. June , 1945 D. June , 1944
		A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Fazl-ul-Haq
14	Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?	C. Ch. Khalique D. Abdullah HAROON
15	When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate was accepted.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
		. =

. --

16	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 19/1 B. Dec 12, 1917 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1917
17	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
18	Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?	A. Mrs. Mount batten B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Annie Basant D. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
19	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
20	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3,1947 B. July 18,1947 C. 1st Aug ,1947 D. Aug 14, 1947